Dearness Allowance Rs.3,000.00

Travel Allowance Rs.5,000.00

Special Allowance Rs.4,000.00

DEDUCTIONS AMOUNT

Income Tax Rs.0.00

Provident Fund Rs.1,380.00

Gross Earnings Rs.29,250.00 Total Deductions Rs.1,380.00

TOTAL NET PAYABLE
Gross Earnings - Total Deductions

Rs.27,870.00

: Amount In Words Indian Rupee Twenty-Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy Only